



materiale constructii

I.D.: 45294782

Data
publicarii 25.03.20

Coduri CPV

44115800-7

Pretul
estimativ: 605,85 RON - 605,85 RON

Descriere: conespan 20 1,51 30,2 negrese 150 0,07 10,5 tava 2 4,20 8,4 trafalet 6 6,72 40,32 robinet
1/2 2 15,97 31,94 cot zn 1/2 1 2,1 2,1 gratar 6 2,94 17,64 spaclu 1 6,3 6,3 baterie sanitara
1 60,51 60,51 cazma 1 17,65 17,65 banda izolier 2 2,52 5,04 disc abraziv 1 9,25 9,25 butuc
1 31,93 31,93 broasca usa 1 42,02 42,02 port electrod 1 25,21 25,21 geam masca sudura
1 1,26 1,26 lacat 1 10,09 10,09 starter 10 1,68 16,8 mistrie 1 5,88 5,88 disc metal 150 6
8,4 50,4 rezerva mop 2 4,62 9,24 dozator sapun 8 10,09 80,72 dozator sapun 5 18,49 92,45
